
Öppet KM i pimpel Norsjö SFK i Hundträsket 5 maj 2016 11:00-15:00

Herrar
plac. Namn klubb/ort Vikt

1 Steve Björk Norsjö SFK 7358
2 Anton Holmström Norsjö 6776
3 Roger Berglund Skellefteå SFK 5994
4 Anders Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 4611
5 Jörgen Rudholm Norsjö SFK 4293
6 Peder Ackerdal Norsjö SFK 3968
7 Torbjörn Burvall Norsjö SFK 3413
8 Mattias Markström Skellefteå SFK 3313
9 Åke Ögren Norsjö SFK 3164

10 Karl-Erik Karlsson Norsjö SFK 3085
11 Johan Markström Skellefteå SFK 3084
12 Lorentz Karlsson Norsjö SFK 3046
13 Kristoffer Löfroth Skellefteå SFK 2687
14 Leif Östlund Norsjö SFK 2334
15 Bert-Ola Enmark Skellefteå SFK 2318
16 Staffan Eriksson Minkarna 2259
17 Sune Berglund Minkarna 2154
18 Rolf Öberg Norsjö SFK 1724
19 Rolf Israelsson Minkarna 1200
20 Bill Grundström Grundträsk 1053
21 Rolf Lundmark Abborträsk 1036
22 Dick Grundström Grundträsk 483

Totalt: 69353

Damer
plac. Namn klubb/ort Vikt

1 Inger Johansson Skellefteå SFK 4242
2 Anette Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 4133
3 Gunnel Björk Norsjö SFK 3690
3 Harriet Jonsson Norsjö SFK 3165
5 Kerstin Åsén Skellefteå SFK 3136
6 Susanne Häggroth Minkarna 2797
7 Gunilla Ögren Norsjö SFK 2483
8 Susanne Andersson Minkarna 2380
9 Marie Eriksson Skellefteå SFK 2326

10 Harriet Schönfeldt Skellefteå SFK 2171
11 Lena Johansson Minkarna 957

Totalt: 31480



 2016 KM Resultat i pimpel Norsjö SFK 
Herrar

plac. Namn klass Vikt
1 Steve Björk HS 7358
2 Anders Rimmevik HS 4611
3 Jörgen Rudholm HS 4293
4 Peder Ackerdal HS 3968
1 Torbjörn Burvall HV 3780
2 Åke Ögren HV 3164
3 Karl-Erik Karlsson HV 3085
4 Lorentz Karlsson HV 3046
1 Leif Östlund ÄHV 2334
2 Rolf Öberg ÄHV 1724
Damer

plac. Namn Vikt
1 Anette Rimmevik DS 4133
2 Harriet Jonsson DS 3165
1 Gunnel Björk DV 3690
2 Gunilla Ögren DV 2483


